
 

Document Name: 2021 On Campus VET Tuition Fees Revision: 1.2   
Document Location: NovaCore CMS\DMS\ VET Student Loans\Tution Fees Schedule\2021\  
 

 

VET Student Loan Tuition Fees and Census Dates – January 2021 
Total Tuition Fees: $16,000.00 

VET Student Loan Amount for eligible students SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy: $16,077.00 
Training Package Code: SHB50115 

Delivery Location: Morayfield  
Delivery Mode: On Campus 

Unit of Study Unit of 
Study 
Code 

Commence 
Date 

Census Date Completion 
Date 

EFTSL VET 
Student 
Loans  

Tuition 
gap fee 

Total  

Diploma of Beauty Therapy  
Morayfield  1 

DBM1II 27/01/2021 25/02/2021 05/04/2021 .25 $4,000.00 $0 $4,000.00 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy  
Morayfield 2 

DBM2I 11/02/2021 15/04/2021 08/12/2021 .25 $4,000.00 $0 $4,000.00 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy  
Morayfield 3 

DBM3I 11/02/2021 15/07/2021 08/12/2021 .25 $4,000.00 $0 $4,000.00 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy  
Morayfield 4 

DBM4I 11/02/2021 08/10/2021 08/12/2021 .25 $4,000.00 $0 $4,000.00 

Total     1 $16,000.00 $0 $16,000.00 
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VET Student Loan Tuition Fees and Census Dates – July 2021 
Total Tuition Fees: $16,000.00 

VET Student Loan Amount for eligible students SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy: $16,077.00 
Training Package Code: SHB50115 

Delivery Location: Morayfield 
Delivery Mode: On Campus 

Unit of Study Unit of 
Study 
Code 

Commence 
Date 

Census Date Completion 
Date 

EFTSL VET 
Student 
Loans  

Tuition 
gap fee 

Total  

Diploma of Beauty Therapy  
Morayfield 1 

DBM1K 12/07/2021 30/07/2021 20/09/2021 .25 $4,000.00 $0 $4,000.00 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy  
Morayfield 2 

DBM2K 31/07/2021 08/10/2021 24/06/2022 .25 $4,000.00 $0 $4,000.00 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy  
Morayfield 3 

DBM3K 31/07/2021 03/01/2022 24/06/2022 .25 $4,000.00 $0 $4,000.00 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy  
Morayfield 4 

DBM4K 31/07/2021 01/04/2022 24/06/2022 .25 $4,000.00 $0 $4,000.00 

Total     1 $16,000.00 $0 $16,000.00 


